
General information about company

Scrip code 544131

NSE Symbol GPTHEALTH

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE486R01017

Name of the company GPT HEALTHCARE LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 3.11

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 3.56

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 5.35

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 4.87

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 5.09
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.
of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

8 53806500 53806500 65.57 53806500 53806500 65.57 53806500

(B) Public 66618 28248323 28248323 34.43 28248323 28248323 34.43 28248323

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 66626 82054823 82054823 100 82054823 82054823 100 82054823
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

65.57 16410965 30.5 53806500

(B) Public 34.43 28248323 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 16410965 20 82054823 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.
of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 7 1800 1800 0 1800 1800 0 1800

(d) Any Other
(specify) 1 53804700 53804700 65.57 53804700 53804700 65.57 53804700

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 8 53806500 53806500 65.57 53806500 53806500 65.57 53806500

(2) Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

8 53806500 53806500 65.57 53806500 53806500 65.57 53806500

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 2 3873399 3873399 4.72 3873399 3873399 4.72 3873399

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 4 616660 616660 0.75 616660 616660 0.75 616660

(e) Insurance
Companies 1 10530 10530 0.01 10530 10530 0.01 10530

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 2 588374 588374 0.72 588374 588374 0.72 588374

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 9 5088963 5088963 6.2 5088963 5088963 6.2 5088963

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

3 43451 43451 0.05 43451 43451 0.05 43451

(e) Foreign Portfolio
Investors

2 2201181 2201181 2.68 2201181 2201181 2.68 2201181

6/31



Category II

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 5 2244632 2244632 2.74 2244632 2244632 2.74 2244632

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

64403 13063625 13063625 15.92 13063625 13063625 15.92 13063625

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

54 2620024 2620024 3.19 2620024 2620024 3.19 2620024

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 682 468919 468919 0.57 468919 468919 0.57 468919

(l) Bodies Corporate 177 3603819 3603819 4.39 3603819 3603819 4.39 3603819

(m) Any Other
(specify) 1288 1158341 1158341 1.41 1158341 1158341 1.41 1158341

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 66604 20914728 20914728 25.49 20914728 20914728 25.49 20914728

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

66618 28248323 28248323 34.43 28248323 28248323 34.43 28248323

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 66626 82054823 82054823 100 82054823 82054823 100 82054823

Total
(A+B+C ) 66626 82054823 82054823 100 82054823 82054823 100 82054823
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 0 0 0 1800

(d) Any Other
(specify) 65.57 16410965 30.5 53804700

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 65.57 16410965 30.5 53806500

(2) Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0 0 0 0

(e) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(A)(2) 0 0 0 0

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

65.57 16410965 30.5 53806500

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 4.72 3873399 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 0.75 616660 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 0.01 10530 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0.72 588374 0 0 0
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Sub-Total
(B)(1) 6.2 5088963 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

0.05 43451 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

2.68 2201181 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 2.74 2244632 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

15.92 13063625 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

3.19 2620024 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.57 468919 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 4.39 3603819 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 1.41 1158341 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 25.49 20914728 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

34.43 28248323 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 16410965 20 82054823

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 16410965 20 82054823
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Om Tantia Shree Gopal Tantia Aruna Tantia Pramila Tantia Vinita Tantia Atul Tantia Vaibhav Tantia

PAN (II) ADCPT2275P ABNPT6286B ABTPT7968C ABQPT4263P ABQPT4262N ABMPT7504K ABUPT6504D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300 300 300 300 300 150 150

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

300 300 300 300 300 150 150

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 300 300 300 300 300 150 150

Total 300 300 300 300 300 150 150

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

300 300 300 300 300 150 150

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

300 300 300 300 300 150 150

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Promoter

10/31



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Atul Tantia
HUF Nirmala Sureka Ishwari Prasad

Tantia
Pawan Kumar
Bagaria

Pawan Kumar Bagaria
HUF

Ishwari Prasad Tantia
HUF Anurag Tantia

PAN (II) AAUHA6340P AUDPS3415N ABTPT7969D AEAPB1834M AAEHP9098P AAAHI3562H AEWPT4293G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter

Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Mridul Tantia Rama Devi Garg Vandana Jindel Harshita Khaitan Amrit Jyoti Tantia Ayush Khaitan HUF Vinay Moda

PAN (II) AHPPT7196N ABEPG0351P BGIPJ6914M AFLPT5922N ABRPT3377P AAOHA7685R AEJPM1061Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Nisha Modi Harshika Tantia Kriti Tantia Radhika Tantia Shivangi Tantia Niharika Tantia Ayush Khaitan

PAN (II) AFMPM4142A AHNPJ8586A AJFPK2123G AIJPP0749G AJEPJ8116B AUBPG1341D AGKPK2724M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 29 30 31 32 33 34 35

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Kailash Chandra Keyal Prem Keyal Shreyas Keyal Priti Kejriwal Shruti Keyal Sushil Patwari Minakshi Patwari

PAN (II) AFVPK8848L AFLPK4543E DGJPK0534D AKTPK2877J BLGPK1806E AEYPP3824K AEYPP3778A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 36 37

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Rahul Patwari Rashi Saraf Click here to go back

PAN (II) APOPP0283M AINPP3681R Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 1800

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 1800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 1800

Total 0 0 1800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 1800

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 1800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GPT Sons Private
Limited

Vishal Exim
Private Limited

Jaiguru Finance
Private Limited

GPT Developers
LLP

Jogbani Highway
Private Limited

GPT Infraprojects
Limited

GPT Castings
Limited

PAN (II) AADCG9070E AABCV6618H AAACJ8619F AAOFG1829K AACCJ3713A AAACT9793J AACCG3574C

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

53804700 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

53804700 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

65.57 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 53804700 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 53804700 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 65.57 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

53804700 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

65.57 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 16410965 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 30.5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

53804700 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group

16/31



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Category Bodies Corporate Trusts Trusts Trusts Trusts Trusts Trusts

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GPT Estate Private
Limited

DP Tantia Property
Trust

DP Tantia Family
Trust

AK Family
Trust

Vaibhav Tantia
Family Trust

Om Tantia Property
Trust

Om Tantia Family
Trust

PAN (II) AAJCS3920P AADAD4876D AADTD9811B AAITA9409R AADTV6518P AAAAO9074B AAATO9465H

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Category Trusts Trusts Trusts Trusts Trusts Trusts Trusts

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anurag Tantia
Family Trust

Mridul Tantia
Family Trust

SG Tantia
Property Trust

SG Tantia
Family Trust

Amrit Jyoti Tantia
Family Trust

Govardhan
Foundation

GPT Healthcare
Education Trust

PAN (II) AAITA9407B AAHTM6825A AAVAS1978D ABDTS0239F AAITA9408Q AAATG7149N AAETG3302M

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 22

Category Trusts Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) ILS Academics & Research Foundation

PAN (II) AABTI5288H Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 53804700

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 53804700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 65.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 53804700

Total 0 53804700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 65.57

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 53804700

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 65.57

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 16410965

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 30.5

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 53804700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group
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Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Archana Kumar Click here to go back

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0

Total 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN Textual Information(1)

Shareholder type Promoter Group
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) Foreign Resident
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category Overseas Corporate Bodies Overseas Corporate Bodies Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GPT Concrete Products South
Africa (Pty) Limited

GPT TransNamib Concrete Sleepers
(Pty) Limited

RMS GPT Ghana
Limited

GPT Investments Private
Limited

Click here to
go back

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN Textual Information(1) Textual Information(2) Textual

Information(3) Textual Information(4)
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Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) Foreign Company

Textual Information(2) Foreign Company

Textual Information(3) Foreign Company

Textual Information(4) Foreign Company
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Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Bandhan Small Cap Fund Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAETS9556K Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3872602 3872602

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

3872602 3872602

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.72 4.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3872602 3872602

Total 3872602 3872602

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 4.72 4.72

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

3872602 3872602

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.72 4.72

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3872602 3872602

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Foreign Portfolio Category II

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) India Capital Growth Fund Limited Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAFCI1116F Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2200000 2200000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2200000 2200000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.68 2.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2200000 2200000

Total 2200000 2200000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.68 2.68

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2200000 2200000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.68 2.68

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2200000 2200000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category Trusts LLP HUF Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 2 30 1251 5 1288

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18058 409895 684406 45982 1158341

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

18058 409895 684406 45982 1158341

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02 0.5 0.83 0.06 1.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 18058 409895 684406 45982 1158341

Total 18058 409895 684406 45982 1158341

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.02 0.5 0.83 0.06 1.41

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

18058 409895 684406 45982 1158341

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02 0.5 0.83 0.06 1.41

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18058 409895 684406 45982 1158341

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
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Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0
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Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of

creation /
acquisition
of
significant
beneficial
interest

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Exercise
of
significant
influence

1 Pramila
Tantia ABQPT4263P India

GPT
Sons
Private
Limited

AADCG9070E India 3.03 Yes Yes 30-03-2011

Total: 3.03 0 0

2 Atul
Tantia ABMPT7504K India

GPT
Sons
Private
Limited

AADCG9070E India 7.61 Yes Yes 30-03-2011

Total: 7.61 0 0

3 Kriti
Tantia AJFPK2123G India

GPT
Sons
Private
Limited

AADCG9070E India 1.68 Yes Yes 30-03-2011

Total: 1.68 0 0

4 Vaibhav
Tantia ABUPT6504D India

GPT
Sons
Private
Limited

AADCG9070E India 7.73 Yes Yes 30-03-2011

Total: 7.73 0 0

5 Radhika
Tantia AIJPP0749G India

GPT
Sons
Private
Limited

AADCG9070E India 1.68 Yes Yes 30-03-2011

Total: 1.68 0 0

6 Ananya
Tantia AINPT3014A India

GPT
Sons
Private
Limited

AADCG9070E India 0.13 Yes Yes 30-03-2011

Total: 0.13 0 0

7 Om
Tantia ADCPT2275P India

GPT
Sons
Private
Limited

AADCG9070E India 6.05 Yes Yes 03-08-2010

Total: 6.05 0 0

8 Aruna
Tantia ABTPT7968C India

GPT
Sons
Private
Limited

AADCG9070E India 3.03 Yes Yes 30-03-2011

Total: 3.03 0 0

9 Anurag
Tantia AEWPT4293G India

GPT
Sons
Private
Limited

AADCG9070E India 4.71 Yes Yes 30-03-2011
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Total: 4.71 0 0

10 Mridul
Tantia AHPPT7196N India

GPT
Sons
Private
Limited

AADCG9070E India 6.39 Yes Yes 30-03-2011

Total: 6.39 0 0

11 Harshika
Tantia AHNPJ8586A India

GPT
Sons
Private
Limited

AADCG9070E India 1.68 Yes Yes 14-08-2025

Total: 1.68 0 0

12
Shree
Gopal
Tantia

ABNPT6286B India

GPT
Sons
Private
Limited

AADCG9070E India 11.43 Yes Yes 03-08-2010

Total: 11.43 0 0

13 Vinita
Tantia ABQPT4262N India

GPT
Sons
Private
Limited

AADCG9070E India 0.34 Yes Yes 30-03-2011

Total: 0.34 0 0

14
Amrit
Jyoti
Tantia

ABRPT3377P India

GPT
Sons
Private
Limited

AADCG9070E India 6.73 Yes Yes 30-03-2011

Total: 6.73 0 0

15 Shivangi
Tantia AJEPJ8116B India

GPT
Sons
Private
Limited

AADCG9070E India 3.36 Yes Yes 30-04-2025

Total: 3.36 0 0
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